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DREIER RACING 2025.

16.04.2025.

SUPERSPORT - Race 2
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:06:44

Grobnik 4,168 km
16.4.2025. 14:00 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 14:18:28.520 1:41.319 37.298 32.090 31.931
(50) BELCZYKOWSKI Till 8 14:20:09.596 1:41.076 37.471 32.470 31.135
14:08:20.681 1:36.222 38.867 29.592 27.763
2 14:09:50.621 1:29.940 33.381 29.027 27.532 (107) SPIELMANN Philipp
3 14:11:20.358 1:29.737 33.110 29.094 27.533 1 14:08:31.037 1:46.578 43.134 32.873 30.571
4 14:12:49.951 1:29.593 33.033 29.135  27.425 2 14:10:11.906 1:40.869 37.259 33.108 30.502
5 14:14:20.546 1:30.595 33.566 29.422 27.607 3 14:11:52.526 1:40.620 36.837 32.997 30.786
6 14:15:51.237 1:30.691 33.647 29.503 27.541 4 14:13:33.471 1:40.945 36.909 33.156 30.880
7 14:17:22.035 1:30.798 33.449 29.751 27.598 5 14:15:13.822 1:40.351 36.976 32.706 30.669
8 14:18:54.794 1:32.759 34.054 31.007 27.698 6 14:16:54.330 1:40.508 36.791 33.259  30.458
7 14:18:35.419 1:41.089 36.962 32.917 31.210
(860) WOLTSGRUBER Klaus 8 14:20:16.240 1:40.821 37.119 32.851 30.851
1 14:08:25.550 1:41.091 41.278 31.228  28.585
2 14:10:00.456 1:34.906 35.214  30.873 28.819 (106) TRIEBERT Klaus
3 14:11:35.539 1:35.083 35.224 30.953 28.906 T 14:08:32.242 1:47.783 23.606 33.199 30.978
4 14:13:11.128 1:35.589 35.399 31.290 28.900 2 14:10:12.762 1:40.520 36.992 33.179 30.349
5 14:14:46.671 1:35.543 35.407 31.213 28.923 3 14:11:52.737 1:39.975 36.811 33.167  29.997
6 14:16:22.757 1:36.086 35.897 31.300 28.889 4 14:13:33.568 1:40.831 37.232 33.249 30.350
7 14:17:58.288 1:35.531 35.354 31.158 29.019 5 14:15:14.336 1:40.768 37.219 33.197 30.352
8 14:19:33.863 1:35.575 35.597 31.099 28.879 6 14:16:54.706 1:40.370 37.213 33.035 30.122
7 14:18:36.005 1:41.299 37.217 32.985 31.097
(37) KAUERTZ Felix 8 14:20:17.083 1:41.078 37.011 33.676 30.391
1 14:08:25.971 1:41.512 40.280  30.855 30.377
2 14:10:02.688 1:36.717 35.847 30.987 29.883 (8) SCHMITZ Christoph
3 14:11:38.514 1:35.826 35.079 31.146  29.601 T 14:08:36.194 1:51.735 26.370 34.202 31.163
4 14:13:14.681 1:36.167 34.895 30.998 30.274 2 14:10:19.628 1:43.434 39.141 33.548 30.745
5 14:14:50.341 1:35.660 34.960 30.923 29.777 3 14:12:00.113 1:40.485 37.198 33.245 30.042
6 14:16:26.961 1:36.620 34.994 31.763 29.863 4 14:13:41.129 1:41.016 37.247 33.416 30.353
7 14:18:03.298 1:36.337 34.893 31.169 30.275 5 14:15:20.662 1:39.533 36.745 32.802  29.986
8 14:19:39.657 1:36.359 35.228 30.899 30.232 6 14:17:01.229 1:40.567 36.990 33.357 30.220
7 14:18:42.796 1:41.567 37.160 33.525 30.882
(181) KLEIN Stefan 8 14:20:24.286 1:41.490 37.625 33.585 30.280
1 14:08:27.015 1:42.556 41.712 31.510 29.334
2 14:10:03.797 1:36.782 35.893 31.275 29.614 (307) STRATKER Bernd
3 14:11:40.212 1:36.415 35.642 31.346 29.427 1 14:08:35.632 1:51.173 45.837 34.266  31.070
4 14:13:17.277 1:37.065 35.879 31.399 29.787 2 14:10:19.780 1:44.148 39.134 33.649 31.365
5 14:14:54.041 1:36.764 35.761 31.482 29.521 3 14:12:04.385 1:44.605 39.476 33.671 31.458
6 14:16:30.322 1:36.281 35.695 31.260 29.326 4 14:13:48.423 1:44.038 38.859 33.562 31.617
7 14:18:06.654 1:36.332 35.620 31.457  29.255 5 14:15:33.067 1:44.644 38.952 33.761 31.931
8 14:19:43.726 1:37.072 35.749 31.424 29.899 6 14:17:16.656 1:43.589 38.640 33.497 31.452
7 14:18:59.949 1:43.293 38.729 33.260 31.304
(34) KRNAC Mike
14:08:31.764 1:47.305 43.873 32.915 30.517 (504) NOTZ Christoph
2 14:10:10.977 1:39.213 36.771 32.877  29.565 1 14:08:36.022 1:51.563 46.214 34.195 31.154
3 14:11:48.052 1:37.075 36.078  31.236 29.761 2 14:10:20.239 1:44.217 39.092 33.667 31.458
4 14:13:27.071 1:39.019 36.773 32.099 30.147 3 14:12:03.924 1:43.685 38.706 33.536 31.443
5 14:15:04.019 1:36.948 35.976 31.319 29.653 4 14:13:47.834 1:43.910 38.324 34.066 31.520
6 14:16:40.762 1:36.743 35.694 31.448 29.601 5 14:15:33.135 1:45.301 38.683 34.494 32.124
7 14:18:19.230 1:38.468 36.706 32.089 29.673 6 14:17:16.794 1:43.659 38.929 33.741 30.989
8 14:19:56.717 1:37.487 36.369 31.465 29.653 7 14:19:00.289 1:43.495 39.014 33.580  30.901
(440) JANNING Felix (87) RENSMANN Christoph
1 14:08:28.836 1:44.377 42.555 32.205 29.617 14:08:35.937 1:51.478 45.653 34.259 31.566
2 14:10:06.711 1:37.875 36.419  31.802 29.654 2 14:10:21.498 1:45.561 40.018 34.016 31.527
3 14:11:44.733 1:38.022 36.306 31.990 29.726 3 14:12:06.289 1:44.791 39.282 33.872 31.637
4 14:13:23.248 1:38.515 36.686 32.101 29.728 4 14:13:50.294 1:44.005 38.683 33.595 31.727
5 14:15:02.157 1:38.909 36.778 32.153 29.978 5 14:15:34.184 1:43.890 38.834  33.526 31.530
6 14:16:40.704 1:38.547 36.689 32.215 29.643 6 14:17:18.059 1:43.875 38.781 33.787  31.307
7 14:18:19.156 1:38.452 36.749 32.048 29.655 7 14:19:02.916 1:44.857 39.138 34.200 31.519
8 14:19:57.500 1:38.344 36.567 32.174  29.603
(29) BEYSER Axel
(848) GLASHAUSER Florian 14:08:39.103 1:54.644 47.679 35.453 31.512
1 14:08:31.390 1:46.931 44.666 32.213 30.052 2 14:10:24.889 1:45.786 39.290 35.113  31.383
2 14:10:09.627 1:38.237 36.956  31.385  29.896 3 14:12:11.035 1:46.146 39.085 35.287 31.774
3 14:11:47.997 1:38.370 36.507 31.751 30.112 4 14:13:57.282 1:46.247 39.352 35.381 31.514
4 14:13:27.044 1:39.047 36.795 31.811 30.441 5 14:15:43.474 1:46.192 39.263 35.246 31.683
5 14:15:06.644 1:39.600 37.467 31.608 30.525 6 14:17:29.155 1:45.681 38.932 34.960 31.789
6 14:16:47.201 1:40.557 37.421 32.337 30.799 7 14:19:15.230 1:46.075 39.282 35.348 31.445
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(99) PLAZ Ariano
1 14:08:42.189 1:57.730 48.989 35.125 33.616
2 14:10:32.591 1:50.402 41.117 35.619 33.666
3 14:12:22.936 1:50.345 40.459 35.677 34.209
4 14:14:13.719 1:50.783 41.169 35.288 34.326
5 14:16:04.425 1:50.706 41.248 35.079 34.379
6 14:17:55.144 1:50.719 41.521 35.077 34.121
7 14:19:45.119 1:49.975 41.015 35.118 33.842
(188) FELDMANN Christian
1 14:08:53.702 2:09.243 54.451 38.882 35.910
2 14:10:49.649 1:55.947 43.259 38.001 34.687
3 14:12:46.532 1:56.883 42.957 38.423 35.503
4 14:14:41.107 1:54.575 42.360 37.491 34.724
5 14:16:35.070 1:53.963 42.120 37.361 34.482
6 14:18:29.976 1:54.906 42.432 37.156 35.318
7 14:20:24.596 1:54.620 42.566 37.767 34.287
(1) KUKIC Filip
1 14:08:26.108 1:41.649 41.082 31.252 29.315
2 14:10:01.886 1:35.778 35.441 30.957 29.380
3 14:11:37.689 1:35.803 35.691 31.057 29.055
4 14:13:13.601 1:35.912 35.495 31.293 29.124
5 14:14:49.569 1:35.968 35.560 31.103 29.305
6 14:16:26.117 1:36.548 35.548 31.681 29.319
p7 14:19:03.924 2:37.807 35.531 36.857
(196) BERCHTENBREITER Korbinian
1 14:08:47.280 2:02.821 52.470 34.079 36.272
2 14:10:31.910 1:44.630 38.433 33.988 32.209
3 14:12:16.756 1:44.846 38.665 33.889 32.292
p4 14:14:07.036 1:50.280 38.966 33.980
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